
 
JPB Local Policy Makers Group (LPMG) Calendar – 2022 

 

Updated September 2021 

Fourth Thursdays – 5:30 PM*  
*Unless stated otherwise 

 

Thursday, January 27 
 

Thursday, February 24 
 

Thursday, March 24 
 

Thursday, April 28 
 

Thursday, May 26 
 

Thursday, June 23 
 

Thursday, July 28 
 

Thursday, August 25 
 

Thursday, September 22 
 

Thursday, October 27 
 

*Thursday, November 17 (third Thursday)  
(Note – Thanksgiving is Thursday, Nov. 24)  

 

* Thursday, December 15 (third Thursday) 

 
Primary Staff Liaison:  Jadie Wasilco 
 
All meetings are held via Zoom (additional location, if any, to be determined), unless 
scheduled and stated otherwise at Local Policy Maker Group (caltrain.com) 

https://zoom.us/j/99768901849?pwd=VmVSSEJFZHhyNzhIR212RURzODNndz09
https://www.caltrain.com/projectsplans/CaltrainModernization/Local_Policy_Maker_Group.html

